
Embassy of India 
Kinshasa 

***
Following ITEC courses have been published on ITEC Website. Interested candidates are invited to
apply for e-ITEC/ITEC courses by visiting http://itecgoi.in/index 

Sl.
No. Institute Name

Course Name Start
Date End Date

Course
Type

1

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY -ROORKEE 
(DEPARTMENT OF WATER 
RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT 
AND MANAGEMENT)

MTECH IN DRINKING WATER 
AND SANITATION

13-07-
2023

08-07-
2025

Normal
Course

2

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY -ROORKEE 
(DEPARTMENT OF WATER 
RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT 
AND MANAGEMENT)

M TECH IN IRRIGATION WATER 
MANAGEMENT

13-07-
2023

08-07-
2025

Normal
Course

3

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY -ROORKEE 
(DEPARTMENT OF WATER 
RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT 
AND MANAGEMENT)

M TECH IN WATER RESOURCES 
DEVELOPMENT

13-07-
2023

08-07-
2025

Normal
Course

4
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY ROORKEE 
(DEPARTMENT OF HYDROLOGY)

FIFTY INTERNATIONAL COURSE 
OF P.G. DIPLOMA IN 
HYDROLOGY

14-07-
2023

12-07-
2024

Normal
Course

5

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY- ROORKEE 
(DEPARTMENT OF HYDRO AND 
RENEWABLE ENERGY 
FORMERLY ALTERNATE HYDRO 
ENERGY CENTRE)

M TECH IN ENVIRONMENTAL 
MANAGEMENT OF RIVERS AND 
LAKES

14-07-
2023

05-07-
2025

Normal
Course

6

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY- ROORKEE 
(DEPARTMENT OF HYDRO AND 
RENEWABLE ENERGY 
FORMERLY ALTERNATE HYDRO 
ENERGY CENTRE)

M TECH IN RENEWABLE AND 
HYDRO ENERGY

14-07-
2023

05-07-
2025

Normal
Course

7
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY ROORKEE 
(DEPARTMENT OF HYDROLOGY)

FIFTY TWO INTERNATIONAL 
COURSE OF M.TECH IN 
HYDROLOGY

14-07-
2023

11-07-
2025

Normal
Course

8
NATIONAL ACADEMY OF 
CUSTOMS EXCISE AND 
NARCOTICS

SPECIALIZED TRAINING ON 
DRUG LAW ENFORCEMENT

17-07-
2023

21-07-
2023

Normal
Course

9
RESEARCH AND INFORMATION 
SYSTEM FOR DEVELOPING 
COUNTRIES

INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC 
ISSUES AND DEVELOPMENT 
POLICY

17-07-
2023

28-07-
2023

Normal
Course

10

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND 
SMALL BUSINESS 
DEVELOPMENT

ENTREPRENEURSHIP FOR 
SMALL BUSINESS TRAINERS 
AND PROMOTERS PROGRAMME

17-07-
2023

04-08-
2023

Normal
Course

11
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 
EDUCATIONAL PLANNING AND 
ADMINISTRATION

INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMME 
FOR EDUCATIONAL 
ADMINISTRATORS IPEA-V

17-07-
2023

04-08-
2023

Normal
Course



12

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY -ROORKEE 
(INTERNATIONAL CENTER OF 
EXCELLENCE FOR DAMS)

DAM SAFETY AND 
REHABILITATION

17-07-
2023

14-07-
2025

Normal
Course

13 FLUID CONTROL RESEARCH 
INSTITUTE

OIL,WATER AND GAS FLOW 
MEASUREMENT TECHNIQUES &
STANDARDS

20-07-
2023

10-08-
2023

Normal
Course

14 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION 
AND RESEARCH

DEVELOPING TRAINING AND 
CAPACITY MODEL ITEC 
PROGRAM ON PRADHAN 
MANTRI BHARTIYA 
JANAUSHADHI PARIYOJNA

24-07-
2023

28-07-
2023

Normal
Course

15 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SOLAR
ENERGY

INTERNATIONAL TRAINING 
PROGRAMME ON SOLAR 
ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES AND 
APPLICATIONS ITERATION-I

24-07-
2023

13-08-
2023

Normal
Course

16 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNICAL TEACHERS 
TRAINING AND RESEARCH

INTEGRATING INDUSTRY FOUR 
DOT ZERO COMPETENCY AND 
TWENTY FIRST CENTURY 
SKILLS IN EDUCATIONAL 
INSTITUTIONS

26-07-
2023

22-08-
2023

Normal
Course

17 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PLANT
HEALTH MANAGEMENT

TECHNIQUES IN MASS 
PRODUCTION, QUALITY 
CONTROL OF BIOFERTILIZERS 
& MICROBIAL BIO-PESTICIDES

27-07-
2023

09-08-
2023

Normal
Course

18 NATIONAL FORENSIC SCIENCES
UNIVERSITY

ADVANCED METHODS OF 
CRIME INVESTIGATION

31-07-
2023

11-08-
2023

Normal
Course

19
CBI ACADEMY

INVESTIGATION OF 
CORRUPTION RELATED CASES 
AND ASSET RECOVERY

31-07-
2023

11-08-
2023

Normal
Course

20
ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION 
TRAINING AND RESEARCH 
INSTITUTE

CLIMATE CHANGE AND 
SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT

31-07-
2023

12-08-
2023

Normal
Course

21

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY -ROORKEE 
(DEPARTMENT OF WATER 
RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT 
AND MANAGEMENT)

P G DIPLOMA IN DRINKING 
WATER AND SANITATION

13-07-
2023

08-07-
2024

Normal
Course

22

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY -ROORKEE 
(DEPARTMENT OF WATER 
RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT 
AND MANAGEMENT)

P G DIPLOMA IN IRRIGATION 
WATER MANAGEMENT

13-07-
2023

08-07-
2024

Normal
Course

23 SATYAJIT RAY FILM AND 
TELEVISION INSTITUTE, 
KOLKATA

AUDIO VISUAL 
COMMUNICATION STRATEGY 
FOR SUSTAINABLE 
DEVELOPMENT GOALS

31-07-
2023

04-08-
2023

e-ITEC
Course

24 RASHTRIYA RAKSHA 
UNIVERSITY

OCEAN GOVERNANCE AND 
SECURITY

31-07-
2023

04-08-
2023

e-ITEC
Course

25 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SOLAR
ENERGY

SOLAR ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES
AND APPLICATIONS

31-07-
2023

04-08-
2023

e-ITEC
Course

26
CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT 
OF ADVANCED COMPUTING, 
PUNE

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN WEB 
APPLICATION PROGRAMMING

10-07-
2023

29-07-
2023

e-ITEC
Course

***


