## Embassy of India Kinshasa \*\*\*

Following ITEC courses have been published on <u>ITEC Website</u>. Interested candidates are invited to apply for e-ITEC/ITEC courses by visiting <u>http://itecgoi.in/index</u>

S1. No.	Institute Name	Course Name	Start Date	End Date	Course Type
1	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY -ROORKEE (DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT AND MANAGEMENT)	MTECH IN DRINKING WATER AND SANITATION	13-07- 2023	08-07- 2025	Normal Course
2	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY -ROORKEE (DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT AND MANAGEMENT)	M TECH IN IRRIGATION WATER MANAGEMENT	13-07- 2023	08-07- 2025	Normal Course
3	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY -ROORKEE (DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT AND MANAGEMENT)	M TECH IN WATER RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT	13-07- 2023	08-07- 2025	Normal Course
4	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ROORKEE (DEPARTMENT OF HYDROLOGY)	FIFTY INTERNATIONAL COURSE OF P.G. DIPLOMA IN HYDROLOGY	14-07- 2023	12-07- 2024	Normal Course
5	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY- ROORKEE (DEPARTMENT OF HYDRO AND RENEWABLE ENERGY FORMERLY ALTERNATE HYDRO ENERGY CENTRE)	M TECH IN ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT OF RIVERS AND LAKES	14-07- 2023	05-07- 2025	Normal Course
6	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY- ROORKEE (DEPARTMENT OF HYDRO AND RENEWABLE ENERGY FORMERLY ALTERNATE HYDRO ENERGY CENTRE)	M TECH IN RENEWABLE AND HYDRO ENERGY	14-07- 2023	05-07- 2025	Normal Course
7	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ROORKEE (DEPARTMENT OF HYDROLOGY)	FIFTY TWO INTERNATIONAL COURSE OF M.TECH IN HYDROLOGY	14-07- 2023	11-07- 2025	Normal Course
8	NATIONAL ACADEMY OF CUSTOMS EXCISE AND NARCOTICS	SPECIALIZED TRAINING ON DRUG LAW ENFORCEMENT	17-07- 2023	21-07- 2023	Normal Course
9	RESEARCH AND INFORMATION SYSTEM FOR DEVELOPING COUNTRIES	INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC ISSUES AND DEVELOPMENT POLICY	17-07- 2023	28-07- 2023	Normal Course
10	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT	ENTREPRENEURSHIP FOR SMALL BUSINESS TRAINERS AND PROMOTERS PROGRAMME	17-07- 2023	04-08- 2023	Normal Course
11	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATIONAL PLANNING AND ADMINISTRATION	INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMME FOR EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATORS IPEA-V	17-07- 2023	04-08- 2023	Normal Course

	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY -ROORKEE		17-07-	14-07-	Normal
12	(INTERNATIONAL CENTER OF	DAM SAFETY AND	2023	2025	Course
	EXCELLENCE FOR DAMS)	REHABILITATION	2023	2023	Course
		OIL,WATER AND GAS FLOW			
13	FLUID CONTROL RESEARCH	MEASUREMENT TECHNIQUES &	20-07-	10-08-	Normal
	INSTITUTE	STANDARDS	2023	2023	Course
		DEVELOPING TRAINING AND			
		CAPACITY MODEL ITEC			
14	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF	PROGRAM ON PRADHAN	24-07-	28-07-	Normal
17	PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION	MANTRI BHARTIYA	2023	2023	Course
	AND RESEARCH	JANAUSHADHI PARIYOJNA			
		INTERNATIONAL TRAINING			
		PROGRAMME ON SOLAR	24-07-	13-08-	Normal
15	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SOLAR		2023	2023	Course
	ENERGY	APPLICATIONS ITERATION-I			
		INTEGRATING INDUSTRY FOUR			
		DOT ZERO COMPETENCY AND	00.07		NT 1
16	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF	TWENTY FIRST CENTURY	26-07- 2023	22-08-2023	Normal Course
	TECHNICAL TEACHERS	SKILLS IN EDUCATIONAL	2023	2023	Course
	TRAINING AND RESEARCH	INSTITUTIONS			
		TECHNIQUES IN MASS			
17		PRODUCTION, QUALITY	27-07-	09-08-	Normal
17	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PLANT	CONTROL OF BIOFERTILIZERS	2023	2023	Course
	HEALTH MANAGEMENT	& MICROBIAL BIO-PESTICIDES			
18	NATIONAL FORENSIC SCIENCES		31-07-	11-08-	Normal
	UNIVERSITY	CRIME INVESTIGATION	2023	2023	Course
		INVESTIGATION OF	31-07-	11-08-	Normal
19		CORRUPTION RELATED CASES	2023	2023	Course
	CBI ACADEMY	AND ASSET RECOVERY			
	ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION		31-07-	12-08-	Normal
20	TRAINING AND RESEARCH	CLIMATE CHANGE AND	2023	2023	Course
	INSTITUTE	SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT			
	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF				
	TECHNOLOGY -ROORKEE		13-07-	08-07-	Normal
21	(DEPARTMENT OF WATER		2023	2024	Course
	RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT AND MANAGEMENT)	P G DIPLOMA IN DRINKING WATER AND SANITATION			
	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY -ROORKEE				
22	(DEPARTMENT OF WATER		13-07-	08-07-	Normal
22	RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT	P G DIPLOMA IN IRRIGATION	2023	2024	Course
	AND MANAGEMENT)	WATER MANAGEMENT			
	,	AUDIO VISUAL			
<b>.</b>	SATYAJIT RAY FILM AND	COMMUNICATION STRATEGY	31-07-	04-08-	e-ITEC
23	TELEVISION INSTITUTE,	FOR SUSTAINABLE	2023	2023	Course
	KOLKATA	DEVELOPMENT GOALS	-		
0.4	RASHTRIYA RAKSHA	OCEAN GOVERNANCE AND	31-07-	04-08-	e-ITEC
24	UNIVERSITY	SECURITY	2023	2023	Course
05	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SOLAR	SOLAR ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES	31-07-	04-08-	e-ITEC
25	ENERGY	AND APPLICATIONS	2023	2023	Course
20	ENERGI				
20	CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT		10.07	00.07	
26		CERTIFICATE COURSE IN WEB	10-07- 2023	29-07- 2023	e-ITEC Course